10 Lecco - Bellagio

Frequenza | 5 T T T T x .‘Q‘. T
Note di corsa

Percorso di Andata Fureka

Piazza Stazione | | 8.05| 8.05| 8.10/10.10{10.30{10.30|12.25|12.25|14.10|14.35|14.35|16.10|17.20|17.20|18.10|19.15(|19.15
Viale Dante Fr. Farmacia ! | 8.07| 8.07| 8.12|10.12|10.32|10.32(12.27|12.27|14.12|14.37|14.37|16.12|17.22|17.22|18.12|19.17|19.17
Viale Costituzione ! | 8.08| 8.08| 8.13|10.13(10.33|10.33|12.28|12.28|14.13|14.38(14.38|16.13|17.23|17.23(18.13|19.18|19.18
Via L. Da Vinci | | 8.09| 8.09| 8.14(10.14|10.34|10.34|12.29|12.29|14.14|14.39|14.39|16.14(17.24|17.24|18.14|19.19|19.19
Via ltalia Griso ! | 8.12| 8.12| 8.17|10.17|10.37|10.37|12.32|12.32|14.17|14.42|14.42|16.17|17.27|17.27|18.17|19.22|19.22
P.zza Garibaldi | | 8.13] 8.13| 8.18/10.18|10.38|10.38|12.33|12.33|14.18|14.43|14.43|16.18|17.28|17.28|18.18|19.23|19.23
Pare ! | 8.17| 8.17| 8.22|10.22|10.42|10.42|12.37|12.37|14.22|14.47|14.47|16.22|17.32|17.32|18.22|19.27|19.27
MOREGALLO. & - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MELGONE | | 8.20| 8.20| 8.25|10.25|10.45|10.45|12.40|12.40|14.25|14.50|14.50|16.25|17.35|17.35|18.25|19.30/19.30
ONNO Juancito | | 8.23| 8.23| 8.28/10.28|10.48|10.48|12.43|12.43|14.28|14.53|14.53|16.28|17.38|17.38|18.28|19.33|19.33
ONNO La Piana | | 8.25| 8.25| 8.30/10.30|10.50|10.50|12.45|12.45|14.30|14.55|14.55|16.30|17.40|17.40|18.30|19.35|19.35
ONNO Bar La Breva ! | 8.26| 8.26| 8.31|10.31|10.51|10.51|12.46|12.46|14.31|14.56|14.56(|16.31|17.41|17.41|18.31|19.36|19.36
ONNO Scuole | | 8.27| 8.27| 8.32|10.32|10.52|10.52|12.47|12.47|14.32|14.57|14.57|16.32|17.42|17.42|18.32|19.37|19.37
ONNO Imbarcadero ! | 8.28| 8.28| 8.33|10.33|10.53|10.53|12.48|12.48|14.33|14.58|14.58|16.33|17.43|17.43|18.33|19.38|19.38
ONNO camping Oliveto l | 8.29| 8.29| 8.34|10.34|10.54|10.54|12.49|12.49|14.34|14.59|14.59|16.34|17.44|17.44|18.34|19.39|19.39
ONNO La Fornace | | 8.30| 8.30| 8.35/10.35|10.55|10.55|12.50|12.50|14.35|15.00/15.00|16.35|17.45|17.45|18.35|19.40(19.40
VASSENA | | 8.31] 8.31| 8.36/10.36|10.56|10.56|12.51|12.51|14.36|15.01|15.01|16.36|17.46|17.46|18.36(19.41|19.41
VASSENA tre vele | | 8.32| 8.32| 8.37|10.37|10.57|10.57|12.52|12.52|14.37|15.02|15.02|16.37|17.47|17.47|18.37|19.42|19.42
VASSENA centro | | 8.33] 8.33| 8.38/10.38|10.58|10.58|12.53|12.53|14.38|15.03|15.03|16.38|17.48|17.48|18.38|19.43|19.43
VASSENA cimitero | | 8.34| 8.34| 8.39/10.39|10.59|10.59|12.54|12.54|14.39|15.04|15.04|16.39(17.49|17.49|18.39|19.44(19.44
LIMONTA tranviere l | 8.37| 8.37| 8.42|10.42|11.02|11.02|12.57|12.57|14.42|15.07|15.07|16.42|17.52|17.52|18.42|19.47|19.47
LIMONTA Imbarcadero | | 8.38| 8.38| 8.43|10.43|11.03|11.03|12.58|12.58|14.43|15.08|15.08|16.43|17.53|17.53|18.43|19.48(|19.48
LIMONTA Piazza l - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LIMONTA Scalotta | | 8.39| 8.39| 8.44|10.44|11.04|11.04|12.59|12.59|14.44|15.09|15.09|16.44(17.54|17.54|18.44|19.49(|19.49
LIMONTA cimitero | | 8.40| 8.40| 8.45|10.45|11.05|11.05|13.00/13.00|14.45|15.10|15.10|16.45|17.55|17.55|18.45|19.50|19.50
LIMONTA Uccio | | 8.41| 8.41| 8.46/10.46|11.06|11.06(13.01|13.01|14.46|15.11|15.11|16.46|17.56|17.56|18.46|19.51|19.51
VISGNOLA S. Vito | | 8.43| 8.43| 8.48/10.48|11.08|11.08|13.03|13.03|14.48|15.13|15.13|16.48|17.58|17.58|18.48|19.53|19.53
VISGNOLA centro l | 8.44| 8.44| 8.49|10.49(11.09|11.09|13.04|13.04|14.49|15.14|15.14|16.49|17.59|17.59|18.49|19.54|19.54
VISGNOLA Regatola | | 8.46| 8.46| 8.51|10.51|11.11|11.11|13.06/13.06|14.51|15.16/15.16|16.51|18.01|18.01|18.51|19.56|19.56
BELLAGIO scuole | | 8.48| 8.48| 8.53|10.53|11.13|11.13|13.08|13.08|14.53|15.18|15.18|16.53|18.03|18.03|18.53|19.58|19.58
BELLAGIO Conca Verde | | 8.50| 8.50| 8.55|10.55|11.15|11.15|13.10/13.10|14.55|15.20|15.20|16.55|18.05|18.05|18.55|20.00/20.00
BELLAGIO L. Lago Europa ! | 8.51| 8.51| 8.56/10.56|11.16(11.16|13.11|13.11|14.56|15.21|15.21|16.56|18.06|18.06|18.56(20.01|20.01
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Bel-L Bellagio - Lecco

Frequenza | 5 |- T T R .:Q:. T 1-
Note di corsa @

Percorso di Ritorno Fureka
BELLAGIO L. Lago Europa | | 6.40| 6.40| 8.55| 8.55| 9.05/11.05|11.20|11.20|13.40|13.40|15.05|15.50|15.50|17.00|18.15|18.15|19.00
BELLAGIO L.Lago Marconi ! | 6.41] 6.41| 8.56| 8.56| 9.06]11.06(11.21|11.21|13.41|13.41|15.06|15.51|15.51|17.01|18.16|18.16/19.01
BELLAGIO Distributore ! | 6.44| 6.44| 8.59| 8.59| 9.09|11.09|11.24|11.24|13.44|13.44/15.09|15.54|15.54|17.04|18.19|18.19|19.04
VISGNOLA Regatola. ! | 6.46| 6.46| 9.01| 9.01| 9.11|11.11|11.26|11.26|13.46|13.46|15.11|15.56|15.56|17.06|18.21|18.21|19.06
VISGNOLA centro. ! | 6.48] 6.48| 9.03| 9.03| 9.13]11.13|11.28|11.28|13.48|13.48|15.13|15.58|15.58|17.08|18.23|18.23|19.08
VISGNOLA S. Vito. ! | 6.49] 6.49| 9.04| 9.04| 9.14|11.14|11.29|11.29|13.49|13.49|15.14|15.59|15.59|17.09|18.24|18.24|19.09
LIMONTA Uccio. | | 6.51| 6.51| 9.06| 9.06| 9.16|11.16|11.31|11.31|13.51|13.51|15.16/16.01|16.01|17.11|18.26|18.26|19.11
LIMONTA Scalotta. | | 6.53| 6.53| 9.08| 9.08| 9.18|11.18|11.33|11.33|13.53|13.53|15.18|16.03|16.03|17.13|18.28|18.28|19.13
LIMONTA Piazza l - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
LIMONTA Imbarcadero. ! | 6.54| 6.54| 9.09| 9.09| 9.19|11.19|11.34|11.34|13.54|13.54/15.19|16.04|16.04|17.14|18.29|18.29(19.14
LIMONTA tranviere. ! | 6.55| 6.55| 9.10| 9.10| 9.20|11.20|11.35|11.35|13.55|13.55|15.20|16.05|16.05|17.15|18.30|18.30(19.15
VASSENA cimitero. | | 6.58| 6.58| 9.13| 9.13| 9.23|11.23|11.38|11.38|13.58|13.58|15.23|16.08|16.08|17.18|18.33|18.33|19.18
VASSENA centro. ! | 6.59| 6.59| 9.14| 9.14| 9.24|11.24|11.39|11.39|13.59|13.59|15.24|16.09|16.09|17.19|18.34|18.34|19.19
VASSENA tre vele. l | 7.00| 7.00| 9.15| 9.15| 9.25|11.25|11.40|11.40|14.00|14.00|15.25|16.10|16.10|17.20|18.35|18.35|19.20
VASSENA. l | 7.01] 7.01| 9.16| 9.16| 9.26]11.26(11.41|11.41|14.01|14.01|15.26|16.11|16.11|17.21|18.36|18.36/19.21
ONNO La Fornace. ! | 7.02| 7.02| 9.17| 9.17| 9.27|11.27|11.42|11.42|14.02|14.02|15.27|16.12|16.12|17.22|18.37|18.37|19.22
ONNO Camping Oliveto. ! | 7.03| 7.03| 9.18| 9.18| 9.28|11.28|11.43|11.43|14.03|14.03|15.28|16.13|16.13|17.23|18.38|18.38|19.23
ONNO Imbarcadero. ! | 7.04| 7.04| 9.19| 9.19| 9.29|11.29|11.44|11.44|14.04|14.04|15.29|16.14|16.14|17.24|18.39|18.39|19.24
ONNO Scuole. { | 7.05| 7.05| 9.20| 9.20| 9.30|11.30|11.45|11.45|14.05|14.05/15.30|16.15|16.15|17.25|18.40|18.40(19.25
ONNO Bar La Breva. l | 7.06| 7.06| 9.21| 9.21| 9.31|11.31|11.46|11.46|14.06|14.06/15.31|16.16|16.16|17.26|18.41|18.41|19.26
ONNO La Piana. | 7.07| 7.07| 9.22| 9.22| 9.32|11.32|11.47|11.47|14.07|14.07|15.32|16.17|16.17|17.27|18.42|18.42|19.27
ONNO Juancito. { | 7.09] 7.09| 9.24| 9.24| 9.34|11.34|11.49|11.49|14.09|14.09|15.34|16.19(16.19|17.29|18.44|18.44(19.29
MELGONE. | 7.12| 7.12| 9.27| 9.27| 9.37|11.37|11.52|11.52|14.12|14.12|15.37|16.22|16.22|17.32|18.47|18.47|19.32
MOREGALLO. & - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
PARE'. l | 7.18] 7.18| 9.33| 9.33| 9.43|11.43|11.58|11.58|14.18|14.18|15.43|16.28|16.28|17.38|18.53|18.53|19.38
Piazza Garibaldi l | 7.22| 7.22| 9.37| 9.37| 9.47|11.47|12.02|12.02|14.22|14.22|15.47|16.32|16.32|17.42|18.57|18.57|19.42
Giovannino | 7.23] 7.23| 9.38| 9.38| 9.48|11.48|12.03|12.03|14.23|14.23|15.48|16.33|16.33|17.43|18.58|18.58|19.43
Via Italia | 7.24| 7.24| 9.39| 9.39| 9.49|11.49|12.04(12.04|14.24|14.24|15.49|16.34|16.34|17.44|18.59|18.59|19.44
Via L. Da Vinci. | 7.25| 7.25| 9.40| 9.40| 9.50|11.50|12.05|12.05|14.25|14.25|15.50|16.35|16.35|17.45|19.00|19.00(19.45
Viale Della Costituzione 1 | 7.27| 7.27| 9.42| 9.42| 9.52|11.52|12.07|12.07|14.27|14.27|15.52|16.37|16.37|17.47|19.02|19.02|19.47
Viale Dante | 7.28| 7.28| 9.43| 9.43| 9.53|11.53|12.08|12.08|14.28|14.28|15.53|16.38|16.38|17.48|19.03|19.03|19.48
LECCO Viale Dante 1 | 7.29| 7.29| 9.44| 9.44| 9.54|11.54|12.09|12.09|14.29|14.29|15.54|16.39|16.39|17.49|19.04|19.04|19.49
Stazione FS LECCO J | 7.30] 7.30| 9.45| 9.45| 9.55|11.55|12.10/12.10|14.30|14.30|15.55|16.40|16.40|17.50|19.05|19.05|19.50
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